                                                              FA1210
REV_1.1 1 www.fortiortech.com
Highly Efficient Single-Phase Full-wave FAN Motor Driver
Overview
The FA1210 is a highly efficient Single-Phase
Brushless DC FAN motor driver with analog voltage
speed control. Many safety features were incorporated
to ensure the reliability of motor operation.

 Built-in over current protection(OCP)
 Built-in under voltage lock out (UVLO)
Ordering information
Name Package Model Order
FA1210H HTSSOP14
FA1210H-T(Tube)
FA1210H-R(Reel)
FA1210T TSSOP20
FA1210T-T(Tube)
FA1210T-R(Reel)
Block Diagram
TSD
C
o